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Description

Our NeoGuard is the original neoprene mudguard specifically designed to prevent mud and spray from
getting in your face and eyes, it's much copied but still the best. Traditional mudguards are fragile and can
hold on to pounds of unwanted mud affecting your riding performance and slowing you down. The
NeoGuard throws the mud off every time the fork compresses keeping your bike light and agile.

Additional Information

Print Evil Eyes
Weight 20g
Size S
Supplier reference NGEES
Montage position Front
PLU RR105
Order Sheet
Image Art.No. Specs MSRP Barcode
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https://www.buytonow.com/en/neoguard-small-evil-eyes-rr105-eve-s.html
https://www.buytonow.com/en/neoguard-x-small-logo-rr105-log-xs.html
https://www.buytonow.com/en/neoguard-small-logo-rr105-log-s.html

RR105.LOG.M

RR105.LOG.L

RR105.EVE.XS

RR105.EVE.M

RR105.EVE.L

Logo

Logo

Evil Eyes
XS

Evil Eyes
M

Evil Eyes
L

€ 23.99

€ 23.99

€ 23.99

€ 23.99

€ 23.99


https://www.buytonow.com/en/neoguard-medium-logo-rr105-log-m.html
https://www.buytonow.com/en/neoguard-large-logo-rr105-log-l.html
https://www.buytonow.com/en/neoguard-x-small-evil-eyes-rr105-eve-xs.html
https://www.buytonow.com/en/neoguard-medium-evil-eyes-rr105-eve-m.html
https://www.buytonow.com/en/neoguard-large-evil-eyes-rr105-eve-l.html

